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Sailwave results for Harbour Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

Harbour Summer Points Series 2024

Highcliffe Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName PY

Class

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

SOLO

Hartley 12R

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7
Streaker

Finn

RS Aero 9
ILCA7 / Laser
Phantom
Graduate
ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Gull

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial
Enterprise
Wanderer

280

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Miracle

Streaker

SailNo
12
31

4075

1193

138270
43946

1591

2168

1929

612

2955

474

1318

2897

153699

2733

48

2571

91113

49172

22898

1037

155

49172

3723

1524

HelmName

Dave Holloway

Peter Brodie

Andy Watts

David Holter

Stuart James

Robert Odling
lan Walton
Alex King
Alan Dalziel
Rob Fisher
Mark Hawkins
William Lack
Dave Patrick
Mike Street
Mark
Anderson
Rowena Hope
Neil O'May
Sarah
Desjonqueres
Dave Burrows
Noah Vaughan

- SEAL
Jon Hicks

Richard Brown Carolyn

Jeff Warnock

Clive ?

Simon Muncer

Doug
Croucher

Cherry
Giles

Sue

Sproston

Brown

1102
1154

1142

1250

1102
1102

1061

1061

1124

1047

1008

1102

1000

1110

1154

1385

1061

1061

1102

1154

1133

1224

1154

1154

1200

1124

R1
(1.0)
(4.0)

6.0
6.0
O0D
8.0

17.0
DNF

10.0
(34.0
DNC)
7.0

2.0

R2
1.0
(3.0)

5.0

6.0
00D
(9.0)
8.0

(34.0
DNC)

6.0

4.0

R3
1.0
2.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(34.0
DNC)

11.0

3.0

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

12.0
34.0
DNC
6.0

8.0

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

9.0

14.0
DSQ

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

R4
(2.0)
1.0

7.0

(9.0)

(11.0)

(34.0
DNC)

10.0

3.0

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

12.0
34.0
DNC
5.0

4.0

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

8.0

6.0

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

R5
1.0
2.0

(34.0
DNC)

(12.0)

9.0
10.0
(34.0
DNC)
5.0

7.0
20.0

DNF
13.0

3.0

34.0
DNC

20.0
DNF

6.0

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

4.0
34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

15.0
14.0
34.0

DNC
16.0

R6
1.0

6.0
4.0

(34.0
DNC)

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

2.0

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

5.0

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

12.0
DNF

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

8.0
9.0
34.0

DNC
10.0

Total
7.0
15.0

90.0

45.0

50.0
107.0

110.0

113.0

122.0

128.0

132.0

141.0

141.0

146.0

147.0

147.0

148.0

152.0

152.0

153.0

156.0

157.0

159.0

159.0

161.0

162.0
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84.0
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Rank
27th
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20th

30th
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32nd

33rd

Rank
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Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
RS 200 2SO 1248 David Horn Louise 1066 13.0 140 (340 (340 340 34.0 163.0 95.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
ILCAG6 /Laser 146437 Adrian 1154 14.0 150 (340 (340 340 34.0 165.0 97.0
Radial Thomson DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
DART 15 1412 Steve Midgley 904 15.0 160 (340 (340 340 34.0 167.0 99.0
SPORT / DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
SPRINT 15
SPORT
RS Aero 5 2836 Saron Rusden 1141 (340 (34.0 340 340 8.0 34.0 178.0 110.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Miracle - 280 4118 Alan Dalziel Elaine 1224 (340 (34.0 100 340 340 34.0 180.0 112.0
Dalziel DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
Comet Duo 42 lan Pike ? 1178 (340 (340 340 340 1.0 34.0 181.0 113.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
ILCA4 /Laser 126029 Tania Tarrant 1213 (34.0 (34.0 340 340 20.0 34.0 190.0 122.0
4.7 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNF DNC
R1 - 20th July 2024 at 10.46hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
ILCA 7/ Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 37.05 3 0.33.39 1.0
Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 37.20 3 0.35.39 20
Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick 1000 35.55 3 0.35.55 3.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 42.05 3 0.36.28 4.0
RS Aero 9 2955 Mark Hawkins 1008 37.15 3 0.36.57 5.0
SOLO 4075  Andy Watts 1142 42.21 3 0.37.05 6.0
Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 OOD 3 6.0
Streaker 1929  Alan Dalziel 1124 42.08 3 0.37.29 7.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 138270 Stuart James 1102 42.17 3 0.38.22 8.0
ILCA 7/ Laser 91113  Dave Burrows 1102 42.29 3 0.38.33 9.0
RS Aero 7 1591 lan Walton 1061 41.03 3 0.38.41 10.0
Wanderer 2SO 1037 Richard Brown  Carolyn 1224 32.06 2 0.39.20 11.0
Brown
Miracle 3723 Simon Muncer 1200 31.59 2 0.39.59 12.0
RS 200 2SO 1248 David Horn Louise 1066 44.03 3 0.41.19 13.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 146437 Adrian 1154 33.09 2 0.43.05 14.0
Thomson
DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15 1412 Steve Midgley 904 40.01 3 0.44.16 15.0
SPORT
ILCA7 /Laser 43946 Robert Odling 1102 DNF 17.0
R2 - 20th July 2024 at 11.45hrs
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: S, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
ILCA 7/ Laser 12 Dave Holloway 1102 39.06 3 0.35.29 1.0
Phantom 1318 Dave Patrick 1000 36.24 3 0.36.24 2.0
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial 31 Peter Brodie 1154 42.42 3 0.37.00 3.0
Finn 612 Rob Fisher 1047 39.14 3 0.37.28 4.0
SOLO 4075  Andy Watts 1142 4253 3 0.37.33 5.0
Hartley 12R 1193 David Holter 1250 OOD 3 6.0
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Rank Class

6
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

Streaker

ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
Wanderer 2SO

RS Aero 7
RS Aero 9
Miracle

RS 200 2SO

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Sailwave results for Harbour Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

DART 15 SPORT / SPRINT 15

SPORT

Rank Class

—_

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

RS Aero 7
SOLO
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11

Hartley 12R
Gull

ILCA 7/ Laser
RS Aero 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Miracle - 2SO
RS Aero 7
Graduate

Enterprise

SailNo HelmName

12

31
2168
4075
1193
2733
138270
48
49172
4118
1591
2897
22898

SailNo
1929
91113
43946
138270
1037

1591
2955
3723
1248
146437

1412

HelmName
Alan Dalziel
Dave Burrows
Robert Odling
Stuart James

Richard Brown

lan Walton
Mark Hawkins
Simon Muncer
David Horn

Adrian
Thomson

Steve Midgley

CrewName

Carolyn
Brown

Louise

R3 - 17th August 2024 at 10.14hrs

Dave Holloway

Peter Brod
Alex King

ie

Andy Watts

CrewName

David Holter
Rowena Hope
Stuart James

Neil O'May

Noah Vaughan - SEAL

Alan Dalziel
lan Walton
Mike Street

Jon Hicks

Cherry Giles

Elaine Dalziel

Sue Sproston

1102
1154
1061
1142
1250
1385
1102
1061
1154
1224
1061
1110
1133

R4 - 17th August 2024 at 11.13hrs

PY Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1124
1102
1102
1102
1224

42.38
42.03
42.48
43.00
32.45

1061
1008
1200
1066
1154

42.56
40.57
32.41
43.49
33.09

904 39.51

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: N, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4
PY

3

3
3
3
2

N W N W »

0.37.56
0.38.09
0.38.50

0.39.01

0.40.08

0.40.28

0.40.38

0.40.51

0.41.06

0.43.05

0.44.05

6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

16.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

38.27 3
42.25
40.52
46.09
33.56
38.05
45.50
29.27
32.12
34.20
31.27

N N N D N W N DN O W W

33.45
DSQ

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: N/NW, Ave wind: F3 gusting F4

Class

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

ILCA7 [ Laser
RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7
Gull
Enterprise
SOLO

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Hartley 12R
RS Aero 7
ILCA7 /Laser

SailNo
31

12
2168
48
2733
22898
4075
49172
1193
1591
138270

HelmName
Peter Brodie
Dave Holloway
Alex King

Neil O'May
Rowena Hope
Jon Hicks
Andy Watts

Noah Vaughan - SEAL

David Holter
lan Walton

Stuart James

CrewName

Cherry Giles

Sue Sproston

PY

1154
1102
1061
1061
1385
1133
1142
1154
1250
1061
1102

Elapsed Laps Corrected

25.46 2
25.20
25.08
25.12
34.24
28.53
29.43
31.14
34.28
31.02
33.11

N N N N NN N DM DN NDDN

0.34.53
0.36.45
0.38.31
0.40.25
0.40.43
0.41.15
0.41.35
0.41.38
0.41.51
0.42.05
0.44.28
0.45.36

0.22.20
0.22.59
0.23.41
0.23.45
0.24.50
0.25.30
0.26.01
0.27.04
0.27.34
0.29.15
0.30.07

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
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Sailwave results for Harbour Summer Points Series 2024 at Highcliffe Sailing Club 2024

SailNo
2897

HelmName

Mike Street

R5 - 31st August 2024 at 10.04hrs

CrewName PY

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points
1110 38.52

2

0.35.01

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: Bottom F4 gusting Top F5

Class

ILCA7 /Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA7 /Laser

RS Aero 7

RS Aero 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
Streaker

RS Aero 5

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
Comet Duo

Hartley 12R

RS Aero 9

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
Streaker

Finn

Graduate

ILCA4/Laser4.7

SailNo
12

31

474
2571
2168
153699
1929
2836
138270
43946
42
1193
2955
49172
155
1524
612
2897
126029

HelmName
Dave Holloway
Peter Brodie

William Lack

Sarah Desjonqueres

Alex King
Mark Anderson
Alan Dalziel
Saron Rusden
Stuart James
Robert Odling
lan Pike

David Holter
Mark Hawkins
Clive ?

Jeff Warnock
Doug Croucher
Rob Fisher
Mike Street

Tania Tarrant

CrewName PY
1102
1154
1102
1061
1061
1154
1124
1141
1102
1102
? 1178
1250
1008
1154
1154
1124
1047
1110
1213

R6 - 31st August 2024 at 11.06hrs

12.0

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

39.45
42.56
41.53
41.21
42.00
46.28
45.24
46.27
45.31
45.48
50.39
37.33
45.53
37.47
39.58
45.30
DNF

DNF

DNF

3

N N N WO N W W W W w w w w w wv

0.36.04
0.37.12
0.38.00
0.38.58
0.39.35
0.40.16
0.40.23
0.40.43
0.41.18
0.41.34
0.43.00
0.45.04
0.45.31
0.49.07
0.51.57
1.00.43

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Wind dir: NE, Ave wind: Bottom F4 gusting Top F5

Class

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA7 / Laser

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA7 / Laser
Hartley 12R

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
Streaker

RS Aero 7

SailNo
12

474

31
43946
153699
138270
1193
155
49172
1524
2571

HelmName
Dave Holloway
William Lack
Peter Brodie
Robert Odling
Mark Anderson
Stuart James
David Holter
Jeff Warnock
Clive ?

Doug Croucher

Sarah Desjonqueres

CrewName PY
1102
1102
1154
1102
1154
1102
1250
1154
1154
1124
1061

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

Elapsed Laps Corrected

40.54
42.12
44.51
44.06
48.55
46.54
38.55
36.51
43.09
42.36
DNF

3

N N N N WO W w w w

0.37.07
0.38.18
0.38.52
0.40.01
0.42.23
0.42.34
0.46.42
0.47.54
0.56.05
0.56.51

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
20.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
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